This Agreement is entered into between the State Agency and Contractor named below: 
 STATE AGENCY’S NAME 

Department of Pesticide Regulation 
 CONTRACTOR’S NAME 

Santa Barbara County 
2. The term of this     
 Agreement is January 31, 2017 through March 30, 2020  
3. The maximum amount of this $155,791.99 
 Agreement after this amendment is: One hundred fifty-five thousand seven hundred ninety-one dollars 

4. The parties mutually agree to this amendment as follows.  All actions noted below are by this reference made a part of the 
Agreement and incorporated herein:  

Changes made to this Agreement are shown as:  Text additions are displayed in bold and underlined and Text deletions are displayed as